Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
CAST IRON MANHOLE COVER C250
Description
Cast iron cover with a load class according to EN 124-1 – C250 (kN).
Anti-slip cover with hydraulic locking system
Cover fitted with a lifting recess
With DRWA_EUP inscription
Characteristics

code
Commercial
Code
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Clear opening width
(mm)
Clear opening length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
30508 IJC030030 300 300 180 180 55 13
30486 IJC040040 400 400 280 280 55 17
1713 IJC050050 500 500 380 380 50 23
1714 IJC060060 600 600 480 480 55 36
1716 IJC070070 700 700 580 580 55 45
1718 IJC080080 800 800 680 680 60 56
30229 IJC090090 900 900 800 800 60 70
30385 IJC100100 1000 1000 890 890 55 122
30383 IJC110110 1100 1100 980 980 60 130
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker